Low temperature
airframe wires (200°C)
Assembly of ASNE 0261 CF wires
ASNE0264PF… ASNE0266QF…
ASNE0268RF… series
CHARACTERISTICS
● Permanent temperature range: -55°c to +200°C (ambient temperature + current heating)
● Maximum operating voltage: 600V ac

ic
e.
Design Draka Fileca Nb AWG
O.D.
O.D. max. Weight Conductor
part number wires
Conductors
gauge
single
assembly maxi resistance
CF-A
conductor
(mm) (g/m) maxi 20°C
(Ω/km)Stranding area Mini Maxi
(n x mm) (mm2) (mm) (mm)
F E0264PF26 2 19 x 0.10 0.15 26 0.75 0.84 1.56 4.12 164.8
F E0264PF24 2 19 x 0.12 0.21 24 0.85 0.94 1.76 5.46 117.50
F E0264PF22 2 19 x 0.15 0.34 22 0.98 1.09 2.06 8.03 61.80
F E0264PF20 2 19 x 0.20 0.60 20 1.22 1.34 2.56 13.49 34.20
F E0264PF18 2 19 x 0.25 0.93 18 1.45 1.59 3.06 20.39 21.70
F E0264PF16 2 19 x 0.30 1.34 16 1.70 1.84 3.56 28.63 15.00
F E0264PF14 2 37 x 0.25 1.82 14 1.93 2.10 4.06 38.11 11.23
F E0264PF12 2 37 x 0.32 2.98 12 2.41 2.60 5.04 61.18 7.00
F E0264PF10 2 61 x 0.32 4.91 10 3.03 3.25 6.32 99.5 4.23
F E0266QF26 3 19 x 0.10 0.15 26 0.75 0.84 1.68 6.18 164.8
F E0266QF24 3 19 x 0.12 0.21 24 0.85 0.94 1.89 8.19 117.50
F E0266QF22 3 19 x 0.15 0.34 22 0.98 1.09 2.21 12.05 61.8
F E0266QF20 3 19 x 0.20 0.60 20 1.22 1.34 2.75 20.24 34.20
F E0266QF18 3 19 x 0.25 0.93 18 1.45 1.59 3.29 30.59 21.7
F E0266QF16 3 19 x 0.30 1.34 16 1.70 1.84 3.83 42.90 14.9
F E0266QF14 3 37 x 0.25 1.82 14 1.93 2.10 4.36 57.16 11.23
F E0266QF12 3 37 x 0.32 2.98 12 2.41 2.60 5.42 91.77 7.00
F E0266QF10 3 61 x 0.32 4.91 10 3.03 3.25 6.75 149.20 4.22
F E0268RF26 4 19 x 0.10 0.15 26 0.75 0.84 1.88 8.24 164.8
F E0268RF24 4 19 x 0.12 0.21 24 0.85 0.94 2.12 10.92 117.4
F E0268RF22 4 19 x 0.15 0.34 22 0.98 1.09 2.48 16.07 61.8
F E0268RF20 4 19 x 0.20 0.60 20 1.22 1.34 3.08 26.99 34.20
F E0268RF18 4 19 x 0.25 0.93 18 1.45 1.59 3.66 40.79 21.70
F E0268RF16 4 19 x 0.30 1.34 16 1.70 1.84 4.29 57.26 14.90
F E0268RF14 4 37 x 0.25 1.82 14 1.93 2.10 4.89 76.22 11.23
F E0268RF12 4 37 x 0.32 2.98 12 2.41 2.60 6.07 122.36 7.00
F E0268RF10 4 61 x 0.32 4.91 10 3.03 3.25 7.57 198.99 4.22
CORES COLORS
● 1st core: red with white identification
● 2nd core: light blue with dark green identification
● 3rd core: yellow with dark green identification